
Denver Public Library Book Distribution

For more information on curbside holds pick up please visit: Curbside Holds.
We are also available for phone questions at 720-865-1112.

Please email mobile-services@denverlibrary.org with questions or follow us on Facebook.

Monday, July 19 Tues, July 20 Wed, July 21 Thurs, July 22 Friday, July 23 Sat, July 24

10am-11am
● Cook Park

Pool
10am-11:30am
● McMeen
● Stedman
1pm-2pm
● Curtis Park

Pool
1:15pm-2:15pm
● Colfax
1:30pm-2:30PM
● Barnum Park

Pool
2pm-4pm
● CCH/Quebec
2:30pm-4pm
● Birdseed

Collective

10am-1pm
● Jewish

Family
Services

● The Fax
Food Drive

11-12:30pm
● Barnum

Elementary
2:30pm-4pm
● Zuni Family

Housing site
4pm-5pm
● Bluff Lake

2pm-3pm
● Globeville Pool

10am-11am
● Green Valley

Ranch Pool
1:30pm-2:30pm
● Swansea Pool
2pm-3pm
● Eisenhower

Pool
● Harvard Gulch

Pool
2:45pm-5:30pm
● Kaizen Food

Rescue
3:30pm-5pm
● VoA Brandon

Safe Haven

10am-11:30am
● College View
● Farrell B

Howell
11am-12:30pm
● Trevista
2pm-3pm
● Harvey Park

Pool
● Berkeley Park

Pool

9:30am-11:30am
● Denver Green

School

https://www.denverlibrary.org/curbside-holds
mailto:mobile-services@denverlibrary.org
https://www.facebook.com/bookmobile.dpl


Monday, July 26 Tues, July 27 Wed, July 28 Thurs, July 29 Friday, July 30 Sat, July 31

10am-11am
● Cook Park

Pool
1pm-2pm
● Curtis Park

Pool
1:30pm-2:30PM
● Barnum Park

Pool
2:30pm-4pm
● Birdseed

Collective

10am-1pm
● Jewish

Family
Services

2:30pm-4pm
● Zuni Family

Housing site
4pm-5pm
● Bluff Lake

2pm-3pm
● Globeville

Pool
4pm-6pm
● LIttle Folks

MHEL

10am-11am
● Green Valley

Ranch Pool
11:30am-1pm
● Kaizen Food

Rescue
1:30pm-2:30pm
● Swansea Pool
2pm-3pm
● Eisenhower

Pool
● Harvard Gulch

Pool
3:30pm-5pm
● VoA Brandon

Safe Haven

2pm-3pm
● Harvey Park

Pool
● Berkeley Park

Pool

10:30am-12:30pm
● Sun Valley

Kitchen




